
 

 
 

Wisconsin Farm to School Advisory Council Members 
 
 
Julie Lassa 
Administrator, Division of Agricultural 
Development 
Wisconsin Department of Agriculture, 
Trade and Consumer Protection  
Madison, WI 
Julie.lassa@wi.gov 
 
Jessica Sharkus 
Wisconsin Department of Public 
Instruction  
Madison WI 
jessica.sharkus@dpi.wi.gov  
 
Jennifer Ullsvik, MS JD 
Director, Bureau of Community Health 
Promotion 
Division of Public Health 
Wisconsin Department of Health 
Services  
Madison, WI 
jennifer.ullsvik1@dhs.wisconsin.gov 
 
Lisa Kingery, MS, RDN (2023-2026)  
FoodRight, Inc. 
Milwaukee, WI 53208  
lkingery@foodright.org 
 
Bridgett Wilder (2024-2027)  
Secretary 
Perseverance Wellness 
Milwaukee, WI 53206 
perseverancewellness@gmail.com 
 
Bobbie Guyette, MPH, RD, CD (2023-
2026) 
Supervisor of School Nutrition 
New Richmond, WI 
bguyette@newrichmond.k12.wi.us  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Cathryn Herlihey (2024-2027) 
Co-Chair 
Farm to Institution specialist 
Community Development Institute 
University of Wisconsin – Madison 
Division of Extension 
Madison, WI 
cherlihey@wisc.edu 
 
Michael R. Tauscher (2024-2027)  
Chair 
Heal of Preschool & Lower School 
University School of Milwaukee 
Port Washington, WI 
mrtauscher@gmail.com  
 
Sarah Christman (2023-2026)  
Farmer at Hunger Task Force  
Franklin, WI 53132 
Sarah.Christman@hungertaskforce.org 
 
Dave Cronauer (2024-2027) 
White Bison Farm  
Laona, WI 54541 
info@whitebisonfarm.com  
 
Jesse Padron (2024-2027)  
Oneida, WI 54155  
jpadron@oneidanation.org 
 
Chiang Rai Lor (2023-2026) 
Coordinator 
FairShare CSA Coalition 
Madison, WI 
chiangrai@csacoalition.org 
 
Jeremy Wahl (2024-2027) 
Sales, Klondike Cheese 
Monroe, WI 
jeremy@klondikecheese.com  
 
 
 

 
 
 
Catherine Hansen (2025-2028) 
WI Early Childhood Association 
(WECA) 
chansen@wisconsinearlychildhood.org 
 
Trevor Frank (2025-2028) 
Garden to Market Faculty 
Northcentral Technical College 
Wausau, WI 
frankt@ntc.edu 
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